
E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

 

 

 

Life Insurance Corporation of India 
Engineering Dept., Central Zonal Office, “Jeevan Shikha”, 

60-B, Narmadapuram Road, Bhopal - 462 011 
E-mail : cz_engg@licindia.com 

Website : www.licindia.in/tenders 

Life Insurance Corporation of India invites e-bids through the website http:// 

www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from eligible bidders for the following work as per details 

given below :- 

 

Bid Document No. LIC/CZ/ENGG/2024-25/26        Dated : 28.03.2025 
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: -  E-TENDER FOR PROPOSED 

MODERNIZATION OF B.O CHATTARPUR UNDER SATNA  D.O 

Estimated Cost Rs. 86.33 Lakh. 

Bid Download period From 12:30 Hrs. of 28.03.2025 to 17:00 Hrs. of 

21.04.2025. 

Pre-bid Discussions At 11:30 Hrs. on 11.04.2025. 

Bid submission closing date & 

time 

At 17:30 Hrs. on 21.04.2025 

Contact person e-mail & Mob. 

No. 

a.hilali@licindia.com 
Mob. No. :-  9422559127 

Vk.singh30@licindia.com 
Mob. No. :-  9431330340 

 
The Complete set of Tender Documents comprising BID-I, BID-II & BID-III (Part - I & II) has been 

made available at E-Tender portal  at http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC 
 
Note :-  Any Addendum / Corrigendum / Sale date extension in respect of above tender shall be 

issued on website :  http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC only. Bidders are therefore requested to 

regularly visit the said website to keep themselves updated. 
 
Date : 28.03.2025                                                                                               Chief Engineer 
 

mailto:cz_engg@licindia.com
http://www.licindia.in/tenders
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC

